Campus FNAME LNAME EMAIL

UC Merced Chris Abrescy cabrescy@ucmerced.edu

UC Riverside Jorge Ancona jorge.ancona@ucr.edu

UC San Diego Jeff Belk jeffrey.belk@forecastventures.com
UC Irvine Tina Berg Almabe2@yahoo.com

UCLA Anne Berman anneberman@sprynet.com
UC Berkeley Zachary Bleemer bleemer@berkeley.edu

UC Santa Cruz Peter Braun

UC Santa Barbara Shanna Bright shannabright@me.com
UCSF/Regent Harvey Brody

UC Office of the President Pamela Brown pamela.brown@ucop.edu

UC Irvine Lolita Brown Fletcher Ibrownfletch@gmail.com

UC San Diego Robert Brownlie Robert.Brownlie@dlapiper.com
UCLA Amber Buggs abuggs@support.ucla.edu

UCSF JC Cobo jccobomd@gmail.com

UC Riverside Bill Cole bill.cole@ucr.edu

UC San Diego Rachel Corell rachelcorell@gmail.com

UC Berkeley Walter (Kiff) Crandall kiff.crandall@gmail.com
UCSF Angela Dalfen Angela.Dalfen@ucsf.edu
UCLA Danica Dawson ddawson@support.ucla.edu

UC Merced Alex Ela alexusela@gmail.com

UCLA Natalee Ellars nellars@support.ucla.edu

UC Merced Keith Ellis keith.r.ellis@gmail.com

UC Irvine Barney Ellis-Perry barney@uci.edu

UC Davis Rich Engel rrengel@ucdavis.edu

UC San Diego Sheldon Engelhorn sheldone@cox.net

UC Office of the President Berni Fitzsimmons

UC Irvine Jennifer Friend jennifer@projecthopealliance.org
UCLA John Gong john.gong@disney.com

UC Merced Jacob Gutierrez jakeryan91@gmail.com

UC Santa Cruz David Hansen

UC Office of the President Chris Harrington chris.harrington@ucdc.edu

UC Riverside Peter Hayashida peter.hayashida@ucr.edu

UC Santa Cruz Howard Heevner hheevner@ucsc.edu

UC Berkeley Cloey Hewlett cloey.hewlett@alumni.berkeley.edu
UC Office of the President Robin Holmes-Sullivan robin.holmessullivan@ucop.edu
UCSF Kenn Horowitz kennhwitz@gmail.com

UCSF Bonita Huiskes bhuiskes@apu.edu

UC Davis Heather Hunter hhunter@ucdavis.edu

UC Merced Darrel Justo darrel.justo@gmail.com

UC Merced Jizelle Justo jizelleu@gmail.com

UC San Diego Lisa Kellogg lkellogg@ucsd.edu


mailto:cabrescy@ucmerced.edu
mailto:jorge.ancona@ucr.edu
mailto:Almabe2@yahoo.com
mailto:bleemer@berkeley.edu
mailto:shannabright@me.com
mailto:pamela.brown@ucop.edu
mailto:abuggs@support.ucla.edu
mailto:bill.cole@ucr.edu
mailto:kiff.crandall@gmail.com
mailto:ddawson@support.ucla.edu
mailto:alexusela@gmail.com
mailto:keith.r.ellis@gmail.com
mailto:barney@uci.edu
mailto:rrengel@ucdavis.edu
mailto:jakeryan91@gmail.com
mailto:chris.harrington@ucdc.edu
mailto:peter.hayashida@ucr.edu
mailto:cloey.hewlett@alumni.berkeley.edu
mailto:robin.holmessullivan@ucop.edu
mailto:hhunter@ucdavis.edu

Campus FNAME LNAME EMAIL

UC Santa Cruz Shayna Kent skentl@ucsc.edu

UC Riverside Barbara Kerr bk1227@aol.com

UC Berkeley Craig Keys keysscraig@gmail.com

UC Berkeley Anne Kim akim@equalpay.co

UCSF Don Kishi Donald.Kishi@ucsf.edu

UC Irvine Kate Klimow kklimow@uci.edu

UC San Diego Sam Knight sknight@locationsmart.com
UC Riverside Jeff Krynski krynskijs@gmail.com

UC Riverside Sam Lang samantha.lang@ucr.edu
UCLA/Regent Albert Lemus

UCSF Jennifer Leung jenmleung@gmail.com

UC Riverside Patricia Lock Dawson pld@pldconsulting.net

UC Santa Barbara John Lofthus John Lofthus <john.lofthus@ucsb.edu>
UC Santa Cruz Eanad Lott eanadjlott@gmail.com

UC San Diego Lisa Louie lisalouie@alumni.ucsd.edu
UC Santa Barbara/Regent Fran Mancia

UC Berkeley Eric Mart emart@clm-services.com
UC Santa Cruz Adolfo Mercado AdolfoRMercado@gmail.com
UC Office of the President Pauline Metzgar pauline.metzgar@ucop.edu
UC Irvine Jeff Minhas jminhas@uci.edu

UC San Diego Michelle Molko michellemolko@gmail.com
UC Irvine Jesse Moore jessemojr@yahoo.com

UC Berkeley Jason Morimoto jamorimoto@gmail.com

UC Office of the President Janet Napolitano

UCLA Bruce Newlin newlin@ucla.edu

UCLA Sandy Nguyen snguyen@support.ucla.edu
UC Riverside Ken Noller kenny2853@att.net

UC Irvine David Ochi dochi99@gsm.uci.edu

UC Riverside Randy Olson rolson@americanbus.com
UCSF Mario Peraza Jmario.Peraza@ucsf.edu

UC Irvine Kelly Perine Kellyperine47 @gmail.com
UCLA Jane Permaul jpermaul40@gmail.com

UC Berkeley Amanda Pouchot amandapouchot@gmail.com
UC Riverside Marcela Ramirez anne.shaw@ucop.edu

UC Santa Barbara Karen Ravago-Ballaret

UC Santa Cruz Michael Riepe mike.riepe@gmail.com
UCLA Todd Sargent toddsargent123@gmail.com
GG+A Andy Shaindlin ashaindlin@grenzglier.com
UCLA Julie Sina jsina@support.ucla.edu

UC Berkeley/Regent Cynthia So Schroeder

UC Davis Debby Stegura dstegura@alumni.ucdavis.edu
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UCLA Karen Swanson bruinlady@msn.com

UC Santa Barbara George Thurlow george.thurlow@ia.ucsb.edu
UC Berkeley Anh Tran anh.tran@alumni.berkeley.edu
UC San Diego Carl Tsang cjtsang@gmail.com

UC Office of the President Meredith Turner meredith.turner@ucop.edu

UC Office of the President John Valva john.valva@ucop.edu

UC Riverside/Chancellor Kim Wilcox

UC Davis Carrie Wright cihwright@ucdavis.edu

UC Santa Barbara Marisa Yeager marisayeager@gmail.com
UC Santa Cruz April Yee aprilmei@gmail.com

UC Merced Marko Zivanovic monsieur.marko@gmail.com
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